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Annual Report of Tax Revenu
Fiscal Year Ending June .

Alcorn School District

200

Larry Mitchell

PO Box 1420, Corinth, MS 38835

662-286-5591

Source of |

Description of Revenue

State - MDE

State - DOR

State - Other

Ad Valorem Taxes- 1120

Other Taxes - 1190

Revenue in Lieu of Taxes - 1210

Revenue from Gaming - 1991

Homestead Exemption Reimb -

$282,709.74

Severance Tax - 3120

Chickasaw Funds - 3130

$506,671.84

Driver Education Funds - 3140

$0.00

MAEP and Per Capita - 3150

$16,659,891.77

Ad Valorem Tax Reduction - 3160

Other Unrestricted - 3190-3199

$2,058.00

EEF - 3210

$145,580.92

Technology in the Classroom -

Textbooks - 3215

CTE - 3220

$608,863.55

Public School Building - 3230

Adult Education - 3240

Child Nutrition - 3250

$14,757.77

Uniform Millage Assistance - 3260

Educable Children - 3270

Education Reform Act - 3280

Other Restricted - 3290-3299

$553,497.82

Rail Cars - 3810

Heavy Trucks - 3820

$72,376.18

Rental Cars - 3830

Totals

$18,491,321.67

$355,085.92

$0.00

*Data is unaudited.
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Revenue

County

City

Other

Total

$6,374,943.86

$6,374,943.86

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$282,709.74

$0.00

$506,671.84

$0.00

$16,659,891.77

$0.00

$2,058.00

$145,580.92

$0.00

$0.00

$608,863.55

$0.00

$0.00

$14,757.77

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$553,497.82

$0.00

$72,376.18

$0.00

$6,374,943.86

$0.00

$0.00

$25,221,351.45
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