Annual Report of Tax Revenu Fiscal Year Ending June

District Name:	Alcorn School District	
District Number:	200	
Superintendent:	Larry Mitchell	
District Address:	PO Box 1420, Corinth, MS 38835	

District Phone:

662-286-5591

	Source o		
Description of Revenue	State - MDE	State - DOR	State - Other
Ad Valorem Taxes- 1120			
Other Taxes - 1190			
Revenue in Lieu of Taxes - 1210			
Revenue from Gaming - 1991			
Homestead Exemption Reimb -		\$282,709.74	
Severance Tax - 3120			
Chickasaw Funds - 3130	\$506,671.84		
Driver Education Funds - 3140	\$0.00		
MAEP and Per Capita - 3150	\$16,659,891.77		
Ad Valorem Tax Reduction - 3160			
Other Unrestricted - 3190-3199	\$2,058.00		
EEF - 3210	\$145,580.92		
Technology in the Classroom -			
Textbooks - 3215			
CTE - 3220	\$608,863.55		
Public School Building - 3230			
Adult Education - 3240			
Child Nutrition - 3250	\$14,757.77		
Uniform Millage Assistance - 3260			
Educable Children - 3270			
Education Reform Act - 3280			
Other Restricted - 3290-3299	\$553,497.82		
Rail Cars - 3810			
Heavy Trucks - 3820		\$72,376.18	
Rental Cars - 3830			
Totals	\$18,491,321.67	\$355,085.92	\$0.00

*Data is unaudited.

e per HB 393* 30, 2016

enue			
County	City	Other	Total
\$6,374,943.86			\$6,374,943
			\$0
			\$0
			\$0
			\$282,709
			\$0
			\$506,671
			\$0
			\$16,659,891
			\$0
			\$2,058
			\$145,580
			\$0.
			\$0
			\$608,863
			\$0.
			\$0
			\$14,757
			\$0 ¢0
			\$0 ¢0
			\$0 ¢552.407
			\$553,497
			\$0 672.276
			\$72,376
¢C 274 042 9C	¢0.00	ć0.00	\$0. ¢25.221.251
\$6,374,943.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$25,221,351